
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Martyn Humphrys - (739496) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:14.12 414 F 19/11/16 Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet Bristol  2

1:14.22 413 H 16/10/16 Winchester City Penguins Club Championships St Swithuns Winchester 4

1:14.27 412 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Woking Winchester 3

1:14.59 407 F 30/09/17 17th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Winchester 2

1:14.81 403 F 08/10/16 NASL South Guildford Winchester 3

1:15.13 398 F 21/11/15 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Winchester 2

1:15.24 396 F 02/10/16 16th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Winchester 2

1:15.43 393 H 18/03/17 Forest of Bere Regional Chaser Meet Waterlooville Winchester 3

1:15.86 386 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 Beckenham Winchester 3

1:15.89 386 F 08/04/17 Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet Bournemouth  2

1:16.13 382 H 21/10/17 Winchester City Penguins Club Championships St Swithuns Winchester 4

1:16.42 378 H 13/11/16 Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala Waterlooville  2

1:17.31 365 H 18/10/15 Winchester City Penguins Club Championships St Swithuns  4

1:18.13 354 F 13/12/14 NASL2014 Round Three Waterlooville Winchester 3

1:18.34 351 F 08/11/14 NASL2014 Round 2 Crawley Winchester 4

1:18.49 349 H 10/03/18 Forest Of Bere Regional Chaser Meet Waterlooville Winchester 3

1:18.75 345 H 07/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Winchester 1

1:18.90 343 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1 Guildford Winchester 3

1:19.56 335 F 07/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Winchester 1

1:20.33 325 F 30/11/14 Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker Portsmouth Winchester 2

1:20.78 320 H 18/10/14 Winchester City Penguins Club Champs Winchester  4

1:21.76 309 H 16/11/14 Hampshire Schools Championships Waterlooville  3

1:23.93 285 H 12/07/14 Hampshire County Development Meet Waterlooville Winchester 3
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1:18.49 349 H 10/03/18 Forest Of Bere Regional Chaser Meet Waterlooville Winchester 3

1:16.13 382 H 21/10/17 Winchester City Penguins Club Championships St Swithuns Winchester 4

1:14.59 407 F 30/09/17 17th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Winchester 2

1:15.89 386 F 08/04/17 Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet Bournemouth  2

1:15.43 393 H 18/03/17 Forest of Bere Regional Chaser Meet Waterlooville Winchester 3

1:15.86 386 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 Beckenham Winchester 3

1:14.12 414 F 19/11/16 Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet Bristol  2

1:16.42 378 H 13/11/16 Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala Waterlooville  2

1:14.27 412 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Woking Winchester 3

1:14.22 413 H 16/10/16 Winchester City Penguins Club Championships St Swithuns Winchester 4

1:14.81 403 F 08/10/16 NASL South Guildford Winchester 3

1:15.24 396 F 02/10/16 16th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Winchester 2

1:15.13 398 F 21/11/15 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Winchester 2

1:17.31 365 H 18/10/15 Winchester City Penguins Club Championships St Swithuns  4

1:19.56 335 F 07/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Winchester 1

1:18.75 345 H 07/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Winchester 1

1:18.13 354 F 13/12/14 NASL2014 Round Three Waterlooville Winchester 3

1:20.33 325 F 30/11/14 Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker Portsmouth Winchester 2

1:21.76 309 H 16/11/14 Hampshire Schools Championships Waterlooville  3

1:18.34 351 F 08/11/14 NASL2014 Round 2 Crawley Winchester 4

1:20.78 320 H 18/10/14 Winchester City Penguins Club Champs Winchester  4

1:18.90 343 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1 Guildford Winchester 3

1:23.93 285 H 12/07/14 Hampshire County Development Meet Waterlooville Winchester 3
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